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PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
LINN COUNY ROAD DEPARTMENT  

 
PROJECT:   North Santiam River (Mill City) Bridge 
 
BID OPENING:      April 21, 2020 at approximately 9:35 a.m. 
 

 

SET NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE NO. 

 

FAX NO. 

 

DATE  

 

E‐MAIL ADDRESS 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#1 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#2  

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#3  

1  Chuck Knoll  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  3/13/2020  cknoll@co.linn.or.us  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

2  Kevin Groom  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  3/13/2020  kgroom@co.linn.or.us  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

3  Daineal Malone  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  3/13/2020  daineal.malone@co.linn.or.us  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

4  Dan Leard  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  3/13/2020  dleard@co.linn.or.us  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

5  Andrew Potts  Linn County Road Department  541‐967‐3919  541‐924‐0202  3/13/2020  Andrew.potts@co.linn.or.us  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

Website                   

  Bent LLC 

Dale Sorensen 

PO Box 66 
Scio, OR  97374 

541‐231‐5449    3/27/20  dale@bentconst.com  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  Contractor Plan Center 
Brie Kidwell 

5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR  97222 

503‐650‐0148    3/27/20  brie@contractorplancenter.com  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  SCE 
Lori Cooley 

4325 Verda Lane NE 
Keizer, OR  97302 

503‐362‐7957    3/27/20  lori@sceonline.org  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  Stellar J 
Jake Oullette 

1363 Down River Drive 
Woodland, WA  98674 

360‐225‐7996  360‐225‐8007  3/30/20  bids@stellarj.com  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  Waldron & Sons, Inc. 
Elroy Waldron 

64330 Old Bend Redmond Hwy 
Bend, OR  97703 

541‐382‐7028  541‐388‐3750  3/30/20  waldronandsons@bendbroadband.com  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  Legacy Contracting, Inc. 
Chris Rau 

PO Box I 
Stayton, OR  97383 

503‐749‐1818  888‐249‐2203  3/31/20  bids@legacycontractinginc.com  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  Carter & Company, Inc. 
Colby Fleck 

4676 Commercial St SE #203 
Salem, OR 97302 

503‐371‐4582    3/31/20  colby@carter‐co.com 4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 
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SET NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE NO. 

 

FAX NO. 
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ADDENDUM 

#1 

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#2  

REVISIONS/ 
ADDENDUM 

#3  

  Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 
Tina Spah 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 
Everett, WA  98201 

425‐258‐1303  425‐259‐3832  4/1/20  tina@bxwa.com 
production@bxwa.com 

cheri@bxwa.com 

4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  Oregon State Bridge 
Construction, Inc. 
Craig Gries 

PO Box 310 
Stayton, OR  97383 

503‐767‐6722  503‐767‐6968  4/2/20  estimating@orstbridge.com  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  Premier Builders 
Exchange 
Kendra Connelly 

PO Box 6731 
Bend, OR  97708 

541‐389‐0123    4/2/20  admin@plansonfile.com  4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  JAL Construction, Inc. 
Michael Levesque 

123 SE 4th Street 
PO Box 6269 
Bend, OR  97702 

541‐389‐1236    4/8/20  jal@jalconstruction.com 4/14/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

  Farline Bridge, Inc. 
Joey Walczak 

1445 Miller Drive 
Stayton, OR  97383 

503‐769‐3014  503‐769‐4861  4/16/20  bids@farlinebridge.com  4/16/20  4/17/20  4/20/20 

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   

                   
 


